poolplayers.jp

MVP Report By Tier (4 Tiers)
Division(s) 068 -

Spring 2017

Division 068 - East Tokyo

Black Tier

Name
Hiroshi Kitamoto

Takayoshi Mitsudome

Masato Ohno
Hiroyuki Moriyama
Yuichi Ohno
Takuro Nakada
Ryotaro Koga
Shota Shiokawa
Ryusuke Okada
Yutaka Akutsu
Kazuaki Ishihara
Keita Takahashi

Masayoshi Uematsu

Shigeru Murata
Takanori Yamazaki
Hirozumi lwata
Hibiki Matsumoto
Satoshi Yasui

Eiji Kamimura
Michihiro Nishi

Masamichi Tanaka

White Tier

Name
Yuichi Honma

Tadashi Abe
Hiroshi Arigaya
Tetsuya Shimotani
Masayuki Amano
Itsumi Kokubu
Yasuko Kokubu
Toshikazu Sato
Takayuki Ishii
Asami Nakada
Motoko Shiino
Isao Uchida
Kosuke Yokoyama
Aya Ota

Member #
07110

02638
00713
08618
05333
02718
06452
00920
08019
03685
05339
08474
02457
05335
00862
02053
04034
05849
07595
00831
06836

Member #
06478

05663
05856
06187
08617
05603
04699
06205
06852
06499
05410
06837
06498
03494

Team
CTR Gyotoku

LUPIN AAA

LUPIN AAA

Heaven Field

Only One

Tonkichi-m

EDOGAWA LOVE STORY
Tonkichi-m

Ishihara Gundan Neo
634K

Ishihara Gundan Neo
3-GENERATION
EDOGAWA LOVE STORY
3-GENERATION

634K

Laranja

Laranja

CTR Gyotoku

Laranja

634K

Team-MAYT

Team
3-GENERATION

EDOGAWA LOVE STORY
CTR Gyotoku
3-GENERATION

Heaven Field

Ishihara Gundan Neo
Team-MAYT

EDOGAWA LOVE STORY
3-GENERATION
Tonkichi-m

Team-MAYT

Team-MAYT

Tonkichi-m

Ishihara Gundan Neo
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Win Percentage
100%

100%
100%
89%
80%
75%
67%
67%
60%
50%
50%
50%
44%
40%
38%
33%
33%
25%
20%
17%
14%

Win Percentage
83%

78%
73%
73%
70%
67%
64%
64%
60%
60%
60%
60%
60%
58%

Place
1
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Division(s) 068 -

Takahiro Komatsu
Masahito Okamoto
Yuta Sakai
Tatsunori Shibuya
Yoshiko Takahashi
Keiichi Yoshida
Yuta Ikeda
Kosuke Kidou
Akihiro Nakayama
Tsubasa Tsunemitsu
Tetsuya Kanachi
Yayoi Sato

Yuichi Emi

Ai Nishi

Kazuhiro Kikuchi
Masaki Noguchi
Hironori Shiino
Koichi Morita
Norio Ota

Shogo Watanabe

Yumi Minagawa

Green Tier
Name
Yuki Watanabe

Shigehiko Yamanaka
Ryohei Yamada
Motoko Ashida
Akane Kurimoto
Kenji Nakajima
Saaya Tasaki
Masayuki Abe
Yoshihiro Iwaki
Megumi Kamazuka
Katsunari Kizawa
Masanari Suzuki
Junko Yamamoto
Yukiko Yamazaki
Miho Inoue

Kimiko Kohshima
Tomoko Tsubaki
Michiko Ishii

07102
08621
06202
06943
03881
05669
07108
08619
07111
07553
07749
05607
02153
01059
05341
02250
05342
06841
05340
06449
02558

Member #
07554

08624
08488
08611
08491
01912
08612
08190
08613
05049
08191
08623
04816
01859
08192
06154
08614
08615

Spring 2017
Only One 4 9
Heaven Field 4 9
EDOGAWA LOVE STORY 4 9
Ishihara Gundan Neo 4 1"
LUPIN AAA 4 1
Only One 5 11
CTR Gyotoku 5 13
Heaven Field 4 10
CTR Gyotoku 4 8
Only One 4 10
LUPIN AAA 4 1
CTR Gyotoku 5 11
Only One 5 9
634K 4 7
Ishihara Gundan Neo 5 12
LUPIN AAA 4 12
Team-MAYT 5 9
Laranja 5 10
Team-MAYT 5 10
Team-MAYT 4 5
Only One 4 11
Team SL MP
Laranja 2 13
Heaven Field 2 8
Only One 2 7
Laranja 2 3
Tonkichi-m 2 11
634K 3 8
EDOGAWA LOVE STORY 2 10
3-GENERATION 2 8
EDOGAWA LOVE STORY 3 12
LUPIN AAA 3 10
EDOGAWA LOVE STORY 3 6
Heaven Field 2 10
634K 2 14
634K 3 10
LUPIN AAA 2 1
Laranja 3 9
3-GENERATION 2 12
3-GENERATION 2 10
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56%
56%
56%
55%
55%
55%
54%
50%
50%
50%
45%
45%
44%
43%
33%
33%
33%
30%
30%
20%
18%

Win Percentage
77%

75%
71%
67%
64%
63%
60%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
45%
44%
42%
40%

15
15
15
18
18
18
21
22
22
22
25
25
27
28
29
29
29
32
32
34
35
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1
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Spring 2017

Fumiko Kawabe
Masahiro Takahashi
Yamato Watanabe
Sayaka Miyazaki
Naoki Shibui
Takako Shimada
Hiroshi Kokubu
Hitoshi Nogi
Hirotaka Ozaki
Seiichi Uchida
Natsumi Yamamoto
Akemi Morita
Hikaru Kobiyama

Takeshi Iwai

04600
08622
06942
03509
05850
05162
06838
08620
08750
08020
08709
08021
08193
08023

Laranja

Heaven Field
Tonkichi-m

Only One

CTR Gyotoku

634K

Ishihara Gundan Neo
Heaven Field
Ishihara Gundan Neo
Team-MAYT

CTR Gyotoku
Tonkichi-m
Tonkichi-m

LUPIN AAA
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40%
40%
40%
38%
38%
36%
33%
33%
33%
31%
27%
25%
1%
0%

18
18
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22
24
25
25
25
28
29
30
31
32
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